
I.D.:	65430557

Pachet	materiale	retele	date

Data
publicarii

17.01.22 Coduri	CPV 32424000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

1.440,56	RON	-	1.440,56	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.Dulap	rack-WMR7U	SOHO-5	bucx180	lei/buc+TVA	2.PDU	8	prize	Schuko,	buton	ON/OFF,
19"/1U,	plastic-5	bucx55	lei/buc+TVA	3.Pigtail	bundle	12xSC/PC,	set	de	12	pigtailuri	SC/PC,
fibra	SM	G657A1,	tight	bufer,	diametrul	0,9mm,	invelis	LSZH,	de	culori	diferite,	lungime	1,5m-
2	seturix28	lei/set+TVA	4.Adaptor	SC/PC	SM	Simplex-20	bucx0.93	lei/buc+TVA	5.Cutie
jonctiuni	optice	pentru	interior	FTB-102B-2	bucx5.80	lei/buc+TVA	6.Cutie	jonctiuni	optice
pentru	interior	Braun	Group	-	FTB-104B-3	bucx13.12	lei/buc+TVA	7.Patchcoarde	SC/PC,single
mode	simplex,3m-20	bucx7	lei/buc+TVA


